4194-10D
6540-1
Ød
5
0
Unit: mm
CARBIDE PIN GAUGE SETS
Meet DIN2269, grade 1

Made of carbide
Hardness HRA90-90.5
Ordering examples:
Diameter
0.311mm
5.562mm
16.298mm
Note: “D” stands for “.”
Code
4193-0D311
4193-5D562
4193-16D298
Ød
5
0
Unit: mm
365
12
INSIZE Czech | +420 544 500 151 | info@insize.cz | www.insize.cz
For individual pin gauges (4110, 4118, 4192, 4113 and 4193 series)
7340
Code
7340-101
7340-201
7340-202
Applicable pin gauge diameter Ød
0.20-10.00mm
0.20-10.00mm
10.00-15.00mm
15.00-20.00mm
Quantity of pin gauges
51 pcs
101 pcs
51 pcs
51 pcs
BOXES FOR PIN GAUGES
7340
CERAMIC INDIVIDUAL PIN GAUGES WITH TWO DECIMAL PLACES
(0.01MM STEP)
Meet DIN2269, grade 1
Diameter range: Ø0.30~Ø20.00mm